
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

#  
26 
36 
184 
99 
30 
91 
68 
924 
54 
6 

557 
67 

Namn  
Tommy Mathiesen /Mikkel Beyer 
Sonni Andersen /Jan Petersen 
Owe Slätt /Christer Trybom 
Mikael Bäckvall /Börje Nordin 
Patrik Källander /Teodore Hammarbom 
Elvi Lund Jensen /Stella Mols 
Frank Fassmann 
Joakim Petersson /Peter Petersson 
Magnus Hultgren 
Mimmi Blomgren /Fanny Strömberg 
Bert Andersson /Andreas Andersson 
Patrik Hagstedt 

Klubb  
smck 
269379 
Stenungsunds MS 
Nordanstigs MK 
Skene MS 
Svebølle DK 
BMK Uddevalla 
Älvbygdens MK 
SMK Ronneby 
Tomelilla MK 
Skene MS 
Skene MS 

Team  
MO sidecar team 
Gift2107 

Team Donkey 

Märke  
WSP-Gas Gas 

WSP-Zabel 
KTM 
Mega 
Husqvarna 
VMC 

KTM 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 

H1  
25 
22 
20 
16 
18 
13 
15 
14 
12 
-- 
11 
10 

H2  
25 
22 
20 
18 
15 
16 
14 
13 
11 
12 
-- 
-- 

Tot  
50 
44 
40 
34 
33 
29 
29 
27 
23 
12 
11 
10 
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www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 

SM kval - MX 
SCF Cup 

Totalt 

Backabanan, Skene MS 1,536 km 

Anslagen:


